
FRME & UAE4 Pre - Season Test

12 - 18 January 2026Formula Regional Middle East Trophy
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281mtr.Laptimes - Test Session 5

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  19  Kabir  ANURAG 20 1 - 10 2:09.656 1:59.040 1:54.891 2:06.310 9:11.753 2:02.563 1:52.160 1:59.659 1:50.164 2:09.869
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11 - 20 1:49.851 1:59.811 8:32.671 1:49.841 2:03.545 1:49.792 2:16.029 1:52.266 2:09.118 2:01.875

  27  Matteo GIACCA RDI 20 1 - 10 2:12.889 2:00.039 1:53.763 2:15.526 9:33.170 1:59.929 1:50.578 1:50.555 2:07.802 1:53.813

11 - 20 1:50.609 1:58.753 8:54.734 1:55.002 1:50.128 2:03.479 1:50.306 2:15.716 1:50.806 1:49.704

  89  Taito KATO 20 1 - 10 2:18.961 2:01.849 1:52.701 2:09.058 8:54.113 2:00.810 1:49.767 1:49.575 2:10.920 1:49.723

11 - 20 2:11.739 1:56.319 9:12.689 1:49.839 1:49.616 2:19.113 1:49.623 2:10.970 1:49.184 1:49.187

  29  August RABER 19 1 - 10 2:04.492 1:57.971 1:52.885 1:50.800 8:19.706 1:50.613 1:49.890 1:59.711 1:50.395 1:54.651

11 - 20 11:31.151 2:02.965 2:04.813 1:49.669 2:07.986 1:49.864 1:49.632 1:59.069 1:54.604

  2  Alex NINOVIC 19 1 - 10 2:12.030 1:58.637 1:57.849 1:50.870 9:06.992 1:59.981 1:49.451 1:59.633 1:49.156 2:03.479

11 - 20 1:49.094 2:01.851 8:21.830 1:50.780 1:49.221 1:56.593 5:41.076 1:49.594 1:49.372

  17  A lceu FELDMANN NETO 19 1 - 10 2:05.978 1:57.528 1:52.786 1:51.167 12:03.042 1:57.659 1:51.444 1:50.398 2:05.309 1:50.176

11 - 20 2:14.075 8:06.207 1:58.055 1:49.907 2:04.054 1:49.883 2:07.938 1:50.037 1:58.171

  47  Andrija KOSTIC 19 1 - 10 2:06.156 1:58.019 1:54.826 1:50.943 6:18.544 1:50.871 1:50.664 2:06.470 1:50.135 1:55.092

11 - 20 14:38.751 1:55.358 1:50.050 1:50.036 2:08.281 1:49.892 2:04.723 1:49.663 1:54.751

  68  FU Yuhao 19 1 - 10 2:10.442 2:02.445 1:53.973 2:04.367 7:00.265 1:51.920 1:50.805 1:50.529 2:01.291 14:59.556

11 - 20 1:58.577 1:50.115 2:04.317 1:49.851 1:56.486 1:55.157 1:50.096 1:50.319 1:57.145

  16  Chris tian HO 19 1 - 10 2:07.815 2:00.629 1:56.037 2:08.247 8:07.369 2:02.973 1:55.845 1:49.078 2:03.587 1:48.913

11 - 20 1:56.400 7:54.997 1:49.076 1:55.941 6:54.705 1:49.081 2:04.785 1:49.047 2:04.728

  55  Dion GOWDA 18 1 - 10 2:19.650 2:04.167 1:59.640 2:09.845 5:19.102 1:50.518 1:49.829 1:58.942 11:37.721 2:01.517

11 - 20 1:49.826 1:49.538 2:00.756 1:49.179 2:11.387 1:49.008 2:07.586 1:58.297

  41  Alex POWELL 18 1 - 10 2:05.152 1:57.044 1:55.794 1:50.729 7:35.031 1:52.016 1:49.306 1:48.914 1:56.653 1:49.203

11 - 20 1:49.042 1:54.121 11:19.667 1:56.308 1:48.519 1:51.586 1:48.786 2:00.588

  3  Maksimilian POPOV 18 1 - 10 2:08.930 2:13.128 5:17.725 1:50.681 1:49.242 1:48.983 2:06.467 1:48.846 2:00.051 1:48.624

11 - 20 1:56.922 10:19.824 2:00.559 2:02.189 1:49.987 1:49.604 2:05.949 1:56.707

  87  Kai DA RYANANI 18 1 - 10 2:11.988 1:57.171 1:51.733 2:01.608 5:14.495 1:50.584 1:50.470 1:50.203 2:04.428 16:58.408

11 - 20 1:57.311 1:51.446 1:50.336 1:50.387 1:50.291 1:50.219 1:54.525 1:50.187

  28  CHI Zhenrui 18 1 - 10 2:02.990 2:01.543 1:53.293 1:59.834 5:54.233 1:49.920 2:00.761 1:49.629 1:55.783 16:35.827

11 - 20 1:55.295 1:52.730 1:54.367 1:49.534 2:06.374 1:49.457 2:01.800 1:56.841

  6  Enea FREY 18 1 - 10 2:10.259 2:03.512 1:52.683 2:16.124 6:30.919 1:51.138 1:50.273 1:50.109 1:56.891 16:02.544

11 - 20 1:58.579 1:52.612 1:51.301 1:50.344 2:02.811 1:49.925 1:50.894 2:05.771

  24  Jules ROUSSEL 18 1 - 10 2:13.393 2:03.563 1:56.215 1:49.984 6:17.013 1:49.537 1:49.277 1:50.242 1:57.708 17:47.905

11 - 20 2:13.722 2:05.722 1:49.503 1:49.708 2:10.582 1:50.380 1:50.367 1:49.843

  4  Reza SEEWOORUTHUN 18 1 - 10 2:10.065 1:58.336 1:56.399 1:57.786 9:42.026 2:02.595 1:52.545 1:49.462 2:13.096 1:49.249

11 - 20 2:01.970 14:18.560 1:50.029 1:49.818 2:15.069 1:49.819 1:49.620 2:12.916

  14  A rtem SEV ERIUKHIN 17 1 - 10 2:12.866 1:59.760 1:55.242 1:50.464 7:17.236 1:49.885 1:50.312 1:55.322 11:45.696 1:56.065

11 - 20 1:56.978 1:49.681 1:49.501 2:08.353 1:49.632 1:49.357 1:54.592

  8  Jan PRZY ROWSKI 17 1 - 10 2:25.625 2:19.818 1:53.513 1:51.172 11:58.623 1:58.198 1:53.608 1:50.126 1:50.000 1:55.735

11 - 20 9:46.988 1:55.125 1:50.168 1:50.051 2:02.745 1:57.256 1:55.846

  5  Miguel COSTA 17 1 - 10 2:25.651 6:19.411 9:57.261 1:57.110 1:50.538 1:49.785 2:01.628 1:54.315 1:56.046 8:54.471

11 - 20 1:55.283 1:50.187 1:49.754 2:05.209 1:55.792 1:50.040 1:56.266

  15  Alexander ABKHAZAVA 17 1 - 10 2:02.684 1:56.077 1:50.017 1:57.855 9:17.102 1:54.484 1:48.891 1:48.804 2:01.277 7:36.429

11 - 20 1:49.318 1:49.268 1:58.599 9:41.802 1:56.532 1:49.193 1:59.165

  67  Andrea DUPE 17 1 - 10 2:11.953 2:02.806 2:00.967 1:50.835 7:38.663 1:50.197 1:49.839 1:53.658 17:19.759 1:55.933

11 - 20 1:55.298 1:50.834 1:50.274 2:05.538 1:50.122 1:49.839 2:02.777

  11  Francisco MACEDO 17 1 - 10 2:08.570 1:58.907 1:55.995 2:13.695 5:44.938 1:56.933 9:42.211 1:54.401 10:01.336 1:54.678

11 - 20 1:53.390 1:57.460 4:09.864 1:50.406 1:49.446 2:01.754 1:49.512
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Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  18  Maxim REHM 16 1 - 10 2:08.631 1:57.689 1:51.787 1:50.514 9:33.730 1:54.424 1:49.733 1:49.218 2:08.398 1:50.003
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11 - 20 2:00.120 12:05.039 1:49.640 1:51.334 1:57.858 1:57.328

  57  Mihael BELOV 16 1 - 10 2:10.242 2:01.079 1:53.735 1:51.515 6:47.588 1:49.910 2:00.533 1:57.986 18:53.985 2:04.980

11 - 20 1:55.390 1:50.302 1:49.326 2:05.651 1:49.511 2:14.464

  88  Salim HANNA 16 1 - 10 2:15.768 2:00.394 1:51.533 1:49.881 7:08.933 1:50.219 1:49.304 1:56.739 19:34.560 1:56.724

11 - 20 1:49.479 1:49.909 2:14.739 1:49.885 2:10.302 1:49.794

  98  Sebas tian WHELDON 16 1 - 10 2:14.373 2:03.802 1:55.682 1:50.338 7:03.117 1:50.248 1:50.098 1:55.271 20:24.023 1:49.674

11 - 20 1:49.346 1:58.948 1:49.173 1:53.132 1:49.411 1:56.969

  99  Giovanni MASCHIO 16 1 - 10 2:12.235 1:57.992 1:52.414 13:22.724 2:06.785 1:50.381 1:49.872 2:54.316 11:55.782 2:01.788

11 - 20 1:50.084 1:50.355 2:21.377 1:50.276 1:49.510 1:55.549

  73  XIE Wing Lam Gerrard 15 1 - 10 2:22.894 2:22.685 2:26.963 9:24.190 2:17.480 2:14.807 2:17.279 8:33.093 2:14.107 2:07.715

11 - 20 2:16.950 8:47.977 2:12.201 2:18.289 2:11.358

  12  Yuki SANO 14 1 - 10 2:29.049 2:18.171 2:18.099 9:53.318 2:20.556 2:16.947 10:17.558 2:10.318 2:14.831 6:57.087

11 - 20 2:10.923 2:19.438 5:12.760 2:16.943

  71  Ras hid AL DAHERI 12 1 - 10 2:17.706 2:15.426 2:16.242 11:12.365 2:08.414 2:09.254 12:01.328 2:04.571 2:10.187 10:36.168

11 - 20 2:06.153 2:10.308

  51  Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA 4 1 - 10 2:15.276 2:00.770 1:49.982 39:21.076
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